085 M LPI TAS UNIFIED (L)

P. O BOARD REPORT -

010

02/ 14/ 2017

GENERAL FUND

P. 0. BOARD REPORT

DESCRI PTI ON

J79240 POX600 L. 00. 00 02/ 07/ 17 PAGE 1
CUTOFF DATES: 01/17/2017 TO 02/06/2017

721455
721456
721457
721460
721462
721463
721466
721468
721469
721470
721471
721472
721473
721474
721475
721476
721477
721478
721480
721481
721483
721486
721487
721489
721490
721491
721493
721494
721495
721496
721497
721498
721499
721503
721504
721505
721507
721508
721512
721513
721514
721515
721516
721517
721521
721526
721527
721532
721533
721536
721540

APPLE | NC.

CALI FORNI A SPORT DESI GN
ESCHOCL SOLUTI ONS

NYSTROM - HERFF JONES
HUNTFORD PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS
ANTHONY APPAREL

STATE WATER RESOURCES CONTROL
TECHNOLOGY | NTEGRATI ON GROUP
BAUDVI LLE

CONSORTI UM FOR EDUCATI ONAL
DANNI' S WOLI VER KELLEY

FI' RST STUDENT | NC.

HI DDEN VI LLA ENVI RONMENTAL
I'NFI NI TY COVMMUNI CATI ONS AND
J.C. PAPER

KRAFT, KEN

MARI NE SCI ENCE | NSTI TUTE
SCHOOL PUBLI CATI ONS COVPANY
TURTLESPEED

HOUGHTON M FFLI N COVPANY

DEL SCL DI STRI BUTI ON CENTER
ERGODEPOT

NASCO MODESTO

SOUTHERN ACCOUNTI NG SYSTEMS
WEST COAST ARBORI STS | NC.
CASBO

I MAG NE LEARNI NG | NC.

A'J GOLF CAR CENTER

AMAZON. COM | NC.

ANAHEI M VARRI OTT HOTEL
BEARCOM

BEARCOM

FI'RST STUDENT I NC.

GOETZ BROTHERS

HI DDEN VI LLA ENVI RONMENTAL
LANGUAGE PECPLE

GOPHER SPORT

SAN JOSE MERCURY NEWS

SANTA CLARA CO OFFI CE OF EDUC.
SANTA CLARA CO OFFI CE OF EDUC.
SARATOGA SPRI NGS
SCHOLASTI C | NC.

SCHOOL SERVI CES OF CALIF.
CALI FORNI A ASSCCI ATI ON OF
ANVAZON. COM | NC.

ANVAZON. COM | NC.

STANTON' S SHEET MUSI C
STANTON' S SHEET MUSI C
CALI FORNI A SCHOOL BOARDS
NBN SPORTS | NC.

I NC.

DO’ 071200/ SUP.

TS STORES/ 010- 9328/ i PADS
RANCHO' 013001/ SUP.

HR/ 018000/ SUBSCR.

RUSSELL/ 010516/ YEARBOOKS

DO/ 071100/ BUSI NESS CARDS
RANCHO 027002/ SUP.

MOT/ 723000/ SVCS.

TS STORES/ 010- 9320/ PRI NTER CRT

METROED CONF ROOM - OPTI ON
METROCED CONF ROOM - OPTI ON
METRCED CONF ROOM - OPTI ON
METRCED CONF ROOM - OPTI ON
METRCED CONF ROOM - OPTI ON
METRCED CONF ROOM - OPTI ON
METRCED CONF ROOM - OPTI ON
METROED CONF ROOM - OPTI ON
METROED CONF ROOM - OPTI ON
METROED CONF ROOM - OPTI ON
METROED CONF ROOM - OPTI ON
METROED CONF ROOM - OPTI ON

RUSSELL/ 027002/ PRI DE SHI RTS
DO’ 071300/ FURN.

MHS/ 010511/ SUP.

BURNETT/ 010703/ SUP.

ROSE/ 019000/ SVCS,

BS/ 071500/ WORKSHOP

ZANKER/ 709100/ LI C.

MHS/ 010703/ GOLF CART
RUSSELL/ 010703/ ELA BOOKS
L&D/ 709100/ CONF.

L&D 021100/ WALKI E TALKI E
WELLER/ 095002/ SAFETY SUP.
SI NNOTT/ 027002/ BUS TRANSP.
MHS/ 010518/ SUP.

SI NNOTT/ 027002/ FI ELD TRI P
L&D/ 960004/ TRANSLATOR SVCS.
RANDALL/ 010703/ SUP.

BS/ 071500/ CANCELLED SUBSCR.
HR/ 071301/ RECR.

SUPT/ 071200/ DUES

RANDALL/ 027002/ FI ELD TRI P
CURTNER/ 027002/ SUBSCRS.

BS/ 071500/ WORKSHOP

RANCHO' 7091008010501/ CONF.
ZANKER/ 019000/ SUPPLI ES
SUPT/ 071200/ SUP.

MHS/ 010556/ SUP.

MHS/ 010556/ SUP.

DO’ 095002/ SUP.

RUSSELL/ 010518/ SUP.

DI STRI CT OFFI CE

DO TECHNOLOGY SERVI CES
RANCHO M DDLE SCHOOL

DI STRI CT OFFI CE

RUSSELL M DDLE SCHOCOL

DI STRI CT OFFI CE

RANCHO M DDLE SCHOOL
MOQOT.

DO TECHNOLOGY SERVI CES
RUSSELL M DDLE SCHOCOL

DI STRI CT OFFI CE

DI STRI CT OFFI CE

SI NNOTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SI NNOTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DO TECHNOLOGY SERVI CES

DI STRI CT OFFI CE

RANDALL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BURNETT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
POVEROY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
RANDALL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ZANKER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
RUSSELL M DDLE SCHOOL

DI STRI CT OFFI CE

M LPI TAS H GH SCHOOL
BURNETT ELEMENTARY SCHOCOL
ROSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

DI STRI CT OFFI CE

ZANKER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
M LPI TAS H GH SCHOOL
RUSSELL M DDLE SCHOCOL

DI STRI CT OFFI CE

DI STRI CT OFFI CE

WELLER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SI NNOTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
M LPI TAS H GH SCHOOL

SI NNOTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DI STRI CT OFFI CE

RANDALL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DI STRI CT OFFI CE

DI STRI CT OFFI CE

DI STRI CT OFFI CE

RANDALL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CURTNER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DI STRI CT OFFI CE

RANCHO M DDLE SCHOOL
ZANKER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DI STRI CT OFFI CE

M LPI TAS H GH SCHOOL

M LPI TAS H GH SCHOOL

DI STRI CT OFFI CE

RUSSELL M DDLE SCHOCOL
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721542
721543
721546
721547
721548
721549
721554
721555
721556
721558
721559
721560
721562
721563
721564
721565
721567
721568
721569
721570

SUNBELT RENTALS

TROXELL COVMUNI CATI ONS | NC.
SCHOOL QUTFI TTERS

EXPLORI NG NEW HORI ZONS

CASBO

CPG CONTRACT PAPER GROUP | NC.
SCHOOL EMPLOYERS ASSCCI ATI ON
WEST VALLEY CHARTER LI NES | NC
WORLD CLASS AWARDS

FARRAR, SCOTT

BLI CK ART MATERI ALS
ENROLLMENT PRQJECTI ON

ROYCE ROLLS RI NGER

YMCA OF SILICON VALLEY

NASCO MODESTO

FLI'NN SCI ENTI FI C | NC.

CRI TI CAL MOMENTS

DANNI' S WOLI VER KELLEY

Rl VERA, MARCO

UNI VERSI TY OF CALI FORNI A,

MOT/ 082000/ SVCS.

BURNETT/ 010703/ SUP.

ROSE/ 709100/ SUP.

BURNETT/ 027002/ SC. CAMP
MOT/ 080000/ WWORKSHOP

WHS STORES/ 010- 9320/ COPY PAPER
DO/ 071303/ ANNUAL FEE
POVEROY/ 027002/ BUS TRANSP.
DO- L&D/ 010703/ SUP.

RANCHCO' 019000/ WORKSHOP

CAL HI LLS/ 705500/ SUP.

DO’ 070200/ LEGAL SERVI CES
POVEROY/ 019000/ UTI LI TY CART
DO’ 071200/ SVCs.

RANCHO' 019000/ SUP.

RANCHO' 019000/ SUP.

DO HR/ 071300/ FI RST Al D TRNG
DO- BS/ 071100/ LEGAL WORK

DO’ 960004/ XRAY REI MB.
RANCHCO' 010- 9330/ CONF.

TOTAL FUND

1, 400.
942.
1,195.
500.
244,
50.
900.

191, 033.

MQT.

BURNETT ELEMENTARY SCHOCOL
ROSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BURNETT ELEMENTARY SCHOCOL
MOT.

DI STRI CT OFFI CE

DI STRI CT OFFI CE

POVEROY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DI STRI CT OFFI CE

RANCHO M DDLE SCHOOL
CALAVERAS HI LLS HI GH SCHOOL
DI STRI CT OFFI CE

POVEROY ELEMENTARY SCHOCOL
DI STRI CT OFFI CE

RANCHO M DDLE SCHOOL
RANCHO M DDLE SCHOOL

DI STRI CT OFFI CE

DI STRI CT OFFI CE

DI STRI CT OFFI CE

RANCHO M DDLE SCHOOL
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721458
721459
721464
721467
721479
721482
721484
721500
721506
721509
721510
721511
721519
721520
721522
721523
721524
721525
721529
721531
721534
721535
721537
721538
721544
721545
721553
721561
721571

CAVPBELL UNI ON SCHOOL DI STRI CT
CONTRACTORS ELECTRI CAL

CAMBI UM LEARNI NG | NC.

SANTA CLARA CO OFFI CE OF EDUC
SAN JOSE CHARTERS

REALLY GOOD STUFF | NC.

GANDER PUBLI SHI NG

Bl O- RAD LABORATCRI ES

LAKESHORE LEARNI NG MATERI ALS
NCS PEARSON | NC.

NCS PEARSON | NC.

PRO-ED | NC.

WESTERN PSYCHOLOG CAL SERVI CES
BUREAU OF EDUCATI ON & RESEARCH
CALI FORNI A LANGUAGE TEACHERS
CALI FORNI A LANGUAGE TEACHERS
FI' RST STUDENT | NC.

| MAGE MARKET

FI' RST STUDENT | NC.

PLACER COUNTY OFFI CE OF ED.
AMAZON. COM | NC.

BATTERY SYSTEMS

CONTRACTORS ELECTRI CAL
CONTRACTORS ELECTRI CAL

SAN JOSE MERCURY NEWS

MONDO PUBLI SHI NG

SANCHEZ ELECTRIC I NC

OTl S ELEVATOR COMPANY

VALLEY LI BRARY Bl NDERY

DESCRI PTI ON AMOUNT
MHS/ 355000/ BUS TRANSP. 900. 00
MOT/ 815001/ SUPPLI ES 2, 500. 00
BURNETT/ 301000/ LI C. 1,139. 40
MHS/ 950060/ CONF. 200. 00
METROED CONF ROOM - OPTI ON 1,044.38
METROED CONF ROOM - OPTI ON 136. 48
RANDALL/ 301000/ SUP. 1,184.88
MHS/ 950060/ SUP. 617.56
RANDALL/ 301000/ SUP. 517.09
SPED/ 564000/ SUPPLI ES 1,284.25
SPED/ 564000/ SUPPLI ES 1,685.61
SPED/ 564000/ SUP. 248. 56
SPED/ 564000/ SUP. 237.00
MHS/ 950060/ CONF. 1,197.00
MHS/ 950060/ CONF. 470. 00
MHS/ 950060/ CONF. 285. 00
MHS/ 355000/ BUS TRANSP. 463. 38
MHS/ 722002/ SUP. 1,242.08
MHS/ 355000/ BUS TRANSP. 737.79
L&D/ 626400/ CONF. 100. 00
MOT/ 815001/ SUP. 1, 000. 00
MOT/ 815002/ SUP. 600. 00
DO 623000/ SUP. 3, 526. 25
DO 623000/ SUP. 11, 761. 40
TS/ 815003/ PCSTI NG AD 600. 00
L&D/ 630000/ CLASSBOOKS 156. 24
TS/ 815003/ UPS | NSTALLATI ON 3,621. 26
MOT/ 815001/ SVCS. 1,874.11
DO- L&D/ 630000/ REBI NDI NG TXTBKS 3, 643. 20

TOTAL FUND 42,972.92

M LPI TAS H GH SCHOOL
MOQOT.

BURNETT ELEMENTARY SCHOCOL
M LPI TAS H GH SCHOOL

M LPI TAS H GH SCHOOL
RANDALL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
RANDALL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
M LPI TAS H GH SCHOOL
RANDALL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DI STRI CT OFFI CE

DI STRI CT OFFI CE

DI STRI CT OFFI CE

DI STRI CT OFFI CE

M LPI TAS H GH SCHOOL

M LPI TAS H GH SCHOOL

M LPI TAS H GH SCHOOL

M LPI TAS H GH SCHOOL

M LPI TAS H GH SCHOOL

M LPI TAS H GH SCHOOL

DI STRI CT OFFI CE

MQOT.

MQT.

DI STRI CT OFFI CE

DI STRI CT OFFI CE

DO TECHNOLOGY SERVI CES

DI STRI CT OFFI CE

DO TECHNOLOGY SERVI CES
MOT.

DI STRI CT OFFI CE



085 M LPI TAS UNIFIED (L)
P. O, BOARD REPORT - 02/ 14/ 2017

080 SPECI AL EDUCATI ON

P. 0. BOARD REPORT

DESCRI PTI ON

J79240 POX600 L. 00. 00 02/ 07/ 17 PAGE 4

CUTCOFF DATES:

01/17/ 2017 TO 02/ 06/ 2017

721454 101 THERAPY STAFFI NG | NC.
721461 CHI LDREN S HEALTH COUNCI L

SPED/ 650001/ PROF. SVCS.
SPED 650011/ NPS

TOTAL FUND

66, 560. 00
60, 966. 20

127, 526. 20

DI STRI CT OFFI CE
DI STRI CT OFFI CE



085 M LPI TAS UNIFIED (L)
P. O, BOARD REPORT - 02/ 14/ 2017

110

ADULT EDUCATI ON

P. 0. BOARD REPORT

DESCRI PTI ON

J79240 POX600 L. 00. 00 02/ 07/ 17 PAGE 5
CUTOFF DATES: 01/17/2017 TO 02/06/2017

721465
721501
721539
721550
721551

M LPI TAS CHAMBER OF COMMVERCE
CASAS

SAN JOSE MERCURY NEWS
SCANTRON CORPORATI ON
HUNTFORD PRI NTI NG & GRAPHI CS

ADEDY 639004/ MBRSHP

ADEDY 390500/ CONF.

ADEDY 639101/ ADVERTI SEMENT
ELMAOCDY 601500/ SVC.  AGR.
ELMAOCDY 601500/ RUBBER STAMPS

TOTAL FUND

ADULT EDUCATI ON
ADULT EDUCATI ON
ADULT EDUCATI ON
ELMAOCD CORR ADULT EDUCATI ON
ELMAOCD CORR ADULT EDUCATI ON



085 M LPI TAS UNIFIED (L)
P. O, BOARD REPORT - 02/ 14/ 2017

120 CHI LD DEVELOPMENT

P. 0. BOARD REPORT

DESCRI PTI ON

AMOUNT

J79240 POX600 L. 00. 00 02/ 07/ 17 PAGE 6
CUTOFF DATES: 01/17/2017 TO 02/06/2017

SI TE NAMES

721502 CITY CF M LPI TAS

ROSE CDC/ 510500- 610501/ WIR

TOTAL FUND

7, 200. 00

7,200. 00

ROSE CHI LD DEVELOPMENT CENTER



085 M LPI TAS UNIFIED (L)
P. O, BOARD REPORT - 02/ 14/ 2017

130 CAFETERI A

P. 0. BOARD REPORT

DESCRI PTI ON

J79240 POX600 L. 00. 00 02/ 07/ 17 PAGE 7

CUTCOFF DATES:

01/17/ 2017 TO 02/ 06/ 2017

721485 BAGUNAS, ALFREDO
721541 SOO, SANDRA
721557 BRAVO HOUSE OF ENCHI LADAS

SNS/ 531000/ REFUND
SNS/ 531000/ REFUND
SNS/ 531000/ FOOD- MEALS

TOTAL

FUND

2,076. 20

CENTRAL KI TCHEN
CENTRAL KI TCHEN
CENTRAL KI TCHEN



085 M LPI TAS UNIFIED (L)
P. O, BOARD REPORT - 02/ 14/ 2017

140 DEFERRED NMAI NTENANCE

P. 0. BOARD REPORT

DESCRI PTI ON

AMOUNT

J79240 POX600 L. 00. 00 02/ 07/ 17 PAGE 8
CUTOFF DATES: 01/17/2017 TO 02/06/2017

SI TE NAMES

721518 TSI BUI LDERS

MHS/ 930009/ SVCS.

TOTAL FUND

449. 00

449. 00

M LPI TAS H GH SCHOOL



085 M LPI TAS UNIFIED (L)
P. O, BOARD REPORT - 02/ 14/ 2017

211

BU LDING G O. BOND #1

P. 0. BOARD REPORT

DESCRI PTI ON

J79240 POX600 L. 00. 00 02/ 07/ 17 PAGE 9
CUTOFF DATES: 01/17/2017 TO 02/06/2017

721528
721530
721552
721566

CITY OF M LPI TAS
MARVEL GROUP, THE
PADRE ASSCCI ATES | NC.
DI VI SION OF THE STATE

MHS/ 910010/ PRF. SVCS.
ROSE/ 920013/ SUP.

NEW ELEM 920007/ PRE TEST
MHS/ 910010/ DSA

TOTAL FUND

4,123.00
44,500. 00
1, 800. 00

50, 782. 00

M LPI TAS H GH SCHOOL
ROSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NEW ELEMENTARY SCHOCOL
M LPI TAS H GH SCHOOL



085 M LPI TAS UNIFIED (L)
P. O, BOARD REPORT - 02/ 14/ 2017

250 CAPI TAL FACI LI TIES

P. 0. BOARD REPORT

DESCRI PTI ON

J79240 POX600 L. 00. 00 02/ 07/ 17 PAGE 10

CUTCOFF DATES:

01/17/ 2017 TO 02/ 06/ 2017

721488 JACK SCHREDER & ASSOCI ATES

DO- BS/ 905202/ SVCS.

TOTAL FUND

TOTAL DI STRICT

2,102.50
2,102. 50

426, 580. 17

10

DI STRI CT OFFI CE



085 M LPI TAS UNIFIED (L)
P. O, BOARD REPORT - 02/ 14/ 2017

P. 0. BOARD REPORT
FUND TOTALS RECAP

J79240 POX600 L. 00. 00 02/ 07/ 17 PAGE 11
CUTOFF DATES: 01/17/2017 TO 02/06/2017

080

110

120

130

140

211

250

GENERAL FUND

RESTRI CTED PROGRAMS

SPECI AL EDUCATI ON

ADULT EDUCATI ON

CHI LD DEVELOPMENT

CAFETERI A

DEFERRED NMAI NTENANCE

BU LDING G O. BOND #1

CAPI TAL FACI LI TI ES

TOTAL DI STRI CT

191, 033.
42, 972.
127, 526.
2, 437.
7, 200.
2, 076.
449,

50, 782.
2, 102.

426, 580.

20

64

00

20

00

00

50

17

11



